
 

Tues to Fri,  Sept 1-4 Staff Development- 
School Closed 

Wed, Sept 2 Meet the Teacher / Curriculum Night 
5:30pm to 6:30pm Virtual Google Meet 

Thurs, Sept 3 Family Reading Event            
10:30am to 11:15am Virtual Google Meet 

Mon, Sept 7 Labor Day- School Closed 

Tues to Wed, Sept 8 to 9 Transition days for 
ALL students.  Group One 8:30am to 11:30am.  Group 
Two: 2:00pm to 5:00pm.  

Thurs, Sept 10  First day of full day program  

Mon, Oct 12  Columbus Day- School Closed 

Fri, Oct 23 Early Dismissal at 3pm Parent Teacher 
Conferences (Virtual Google Meets available) 

Fri, Oct 30 Halloween Parade  

Wed, Nov 11 Veterans’ Day- School Closed 

Wed & Thurs, Nov 18 & 19 Class Photos 

Wed, Nov 25 Thanksgiving Celebration (Virtual 
Google Meet available as back up) 

Thurs & Fri, Nov 26 & 27 Thanksgiving 
Recess-School Closed 

Tues to Tues, Dec 1-8 Book Fair  

Fri, Dec 4 Holiday Staff Party- Night Owl Cancelled 

Fri, Dec 18 Holiday Classroom Celebration 

Wed to Fri, Dec 23 to Jan 1 Winter Recess - 
School Closed (classes resume Mon, 1/4) 

Mon, Jan 18 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day- School 
Closed 

        

BedRock  CALENDAR 2020-2021 

Thurs & Fri, Feb 11 & 12 Valentine’s Day 
Bake Sale 

Mon, Feb 15 Presidents’ Day- School Closed 

Fri, Mar 5  Early Dismissal 3pm Parent Teacher 
Conferences (Virtual Google Meets available) 

Tues, Mar 16  Multicultural Festival 

Wed to Tues, Mar 31- April 5 Spring 
Recess (Including Easter / Passover)                               
School Closed (classes resume Tues 4/6) 

Thurs, April 22  Earth Day Fashion Show  

Wed & Thurs, May 5 & 6 Class / Graduation 
Photos  

Fri, May 7 Mother’s Day Celebration 

Tues & Wed, May 4-5 Teacher Appreciation 
Luncheons 

Mon, May  31 Memorial Day- School Closed 

Fri, Jun 18 Father’s Day Celebration  

Fri, Jun 25 End of the Year Celebration 

Mon to Fri, June 28-July 2 Staff 
Development- School Closed 

Mon, July 5- Independence Day - School 
Closed 

July 6-30 Summer Camp Session I Begins 

Aug 2-25 Summer Camp Session II Begins 

Aug 26-31 Staff Development- School Closed 

www.BedRockPreschool.com  
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